
Member ID Name Category Email ID Chapter
0003/D/57/MLF Subir Chowdhury Fellow subir_chowdhury@hotmail.com Kolkata
0027/A/98/MLF Amitava Mustafi Fellow amitavamustafi@yahoo.co.uk Kolkata
0003/P/90/MLF Shyama Prasad Mukherjee Fellow prof.mukherjee@gmail.com Kolkata
0346/S/98/MLF Swapan Bhattacharya Fellow bswapan2000@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
0749/B/06/MLF Bibhas Chandra Giri Fellow bibhas_pnu@yahoo.com Kolkata
0934/D/11/MLF Debjani Chakraborty Fellow debjani@maths.iitkgp.ac.in Kolkata
0013/U/88/MSL Umaprasad Dutta Senior Member umaprasad.datta@gmail.com Kolkata
1080/U/14/MSL Umapada Bhowmik Senior Member umapada_bhowmik@yahoo.in Kolkata
1360/S/03/MSL Surapati Pramanik Senior Member sura_pati@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
1004/S/13/MSL Suprativ Saha Senior Member reach2suprativ@gmail.com Kolkata
0411/S/99/MSL Sunil Kumar Sarkar Senior Member sarkarrs@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
1066/S/14/MSL Sukhendu Sett Senior Member sukhendu.sett@gmail.com Kolkata
0482/S/01/MSL Subrata Kumar Ghosh Senior Member subrata.ghosh123@gmail.com Kolkata
0466/S/00/MSL Subhasis Mukherjee Mukherjee Senior Member pna@andrewyule.com Kolkata
0534/S/02/MSL Soumyanath Chatterjee Senior Member soumyanath.c@gmail.com Kolkata
0857/S/09/MSL Siddhartha Debatosh Sengupta Senior Member siddhartha.sengupta@gmail.com Kolkata
0560/S/02/MSL Shibaji Panda Senior Member shibaji_panda@yahoo.com Kolkata
1082/S/14/MSL Satyajit Das Senior Member satyajitnit.das@gmail.com Kolkata
0810/S/09/MSL Sarit Chakraborty Senior Member sarit.chakraborty@gmail.com Kolkata
1938/S/14/MSL Sandipan Bagchi Senior Member sandipanbagchi27@gmail.com Kolkata
0694/R/05/MSL Ram Shankar Maity Senior Member ramshankar2008@gmail.com Kolkata
1935/R/14/MSL Rajnish Kumar Senior Member rajnishk435@gmail.com Kolkata
0850/R/09/MSL Rajib Bhattacharya Senior Member bh.rajib@gmail.com Kolkata
0146/R/88/MSL R. C. Chatterjee Senior Member chatterjee_rc@yahoo.com Kolkata
1008/P/13/MSL Pratyush Das Senior Member pratyush.85@gmail.com Kolkata
0827/P/09/MSL Pradip Kumar Agarwal Senior Member ceoheritage@gmail.com Kolkata
0969/P/12/MSL Pradip Kumar Sinha Senior Member pradip.sinha@tcs.com Kolkata
0013/P/81/MSL P. K. Sasmal Senior Member pk_sasmal@live.com Kolkata
0804/O/08/MSL Om Prakash Dubey Senior Member op_dubey2006@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
0916/N/11/MSL Nikunja Mohan Modak Senior Member nikunja.modak@gmail.com Kolkata
1017/N/13/MSL Nabin Sen Senior Member nabinmathematics@gmail.com Kolkata
0921/M/11/MSL Monojit Das Senior Member monojit.bhu@gmail.com Kolkata
0585/M/02/MSL Marutpal Mukherjee Senior Member marutpalm@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
0943/M/12/MSL Mankupar Swer Senior Member mkswer@rediffmail.com Kolkata
0477/M/00/MSL Malay Kanti Majumdar Senior Member versatile_consultants@rediffmail.com Kolkata
1079/K/14/MSL Kaushik Halder Senior Member kaushik_halder@yahoo.com Kolkata
0406/J/98/MSL Joydeep Majumder Senior Member jmajumder15@gmail.com Kolkata
0741/I/06/MSL Indrajit Bandyopadhyay Senior Member indra69jit@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
1007/G/13/MSL Gour Sundar Mitra Thakur Senior Member cse.gsmt@gmail.com Kolkata
1006/D/13/MSL Dipankar Saha Senior Member dipankar.hetc@gmail.com Kolkata
0730/D/06/MSL Dipak Kumar Jana Senior Member dipakjana@gmail.com Kolkata
0888/D/09/MSL Debomalya Ghose Senior Member operationsdghosh@gmail.com Kolkata
0488/D/01/MSL Debjyoti Debdas Gangopadhyay Senior Member migpilot@aol.in Kolkata
0318/D/97/MSL Debi Prasad Acharya Senior Member debiipsitacharya@gmail.com Kolkata
0788/D/08/MSL Debabrata Kumar Ghosh Senior Member debabrataghosh@gmail.com Kolkata
0940/C/12/MSL Chintan Kumar Mandal Senior Member chintanmandal@gmail.com Kolkata
1002/C/13/MSL Chinmoy Majumdar Senior Member chinmoy.majumdar@gmail.com Kolkata
0722/B/06/MSL Bandhu Prasad Senior Member bandhu_iit@rediffmail.com Kolkata



0479/B/01/MSL Bajranil Sengupta Senior Member bsngpt@gmail.com Kolkata
0909/A/10/MSL Atanu Das Senior Member atanudasmath@gmail.com Kolkata
1869/A/07/MSL Ashutosh Kar Senior Member ashukar1@gmail.com Kolkata
0765/A/07/MSL Anjan Datta Senior Member datta07m@yahoo.com Kolkata
1932/A/10/MSL Amit Kumar Chowdhury Senior Member chowdhury_ak@hotmail.com Kolkata
1012/A/13/MSL Ahmed Hossain Sheikh Senior Member skahossainmath@gmail.com Kolkata
0796/A/08/MSL Adrijit Basu Senior Member adrijit@rediffmail.com Kolkata
0791/Z/08/MSL Zakir Hussain Ahmed Senior Member zhahmed@gmail.com Kolkata
0980/U/12/MSL Uttam Kumar Bera Senior Member bera_uttam@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
0179/S/93/MSL Swapan Kanta Bose Chowdhury Senior Member skbc002@gmail.com Kolkata
0467/S/00/MSL Sudipta Sinha Senior Member sudipta.sinha08@gmail.com Kolkata
0768/S/08/MSL Sudhansu Khanra Senior Member sudhansu_khanra@rediffmail.com Kolkata
0725/S/06/MSL Subrata Saha Senior Member subrata_raju@rediffmail.com Kolkata
0691/S/05/MSL Siddhartha Ray Senior Member raysiddhartha@yahoo.com Kolkata
0941/S/12/MSL Shiv Kumar Gupta Senior Member guptashiv@gmail.com Kolkata
1144/S/15/MSL Shiv Kumar Senior Member manshashiva@gmail.com Kolkata
0695/S/05/MSL Satya Bagchi Senior Member satya5050@gmail.com Kolkata
0970/S/12/MSL Sarit Maitra Senior Member sarit2010.nt@gmail.com Kolkata
1162/S/15/MSL Sankar Kumar Roy Fellow sankroy2006@gmail.com Kolkata
2015/S/14/MSL Sanjeev Kumar Singh Senior Member sanjeev_kr_singh@yahoo.com Kolkata
0723/S/06/MSL Sambhu Das Senior Member das.sambhu@gmail.com Kolkata
0739/S/06/MSL Samarjit Kar Senior Member dr.samarjitkar@gmail.com Kolkata
0958/S/12/MSL Sabnam Sengupta Senior Member sabnamsg@gmail.com Kolkata
1005/R/13/MSL Rupak Bhattacharyya Senior Member rupakmath@gmail.com Kolkata
0904/R/10/MSL Ravi Shankar Nowpada Senior Member drravi68@gmail.com Kolkata
0963/R/12/MSL Ranjan Kumar Gupta Senior Member rangupt@rediffmail.com Kolkata
0955/R/12/MSL Ranjan Dasgupta Senior Member ranjandasgupta@hotmail.com Kolkata
0923/R/11/MSL Rameshwar Dubey Senior Member rameshwardubey@gmail.com Kolkata
0849/R/09/MSL R. K. Jana Senior Member rabinjana@gmail.com Kolkata
0889/O/09/MSL Onkareshwar Prasad Senior Member oprasad_101@hotmail.com Kolkata
0284/N/96/MSL Nirmal Kumar Singh Senior Member nks_221@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
1098/N/14/MSL Nirmal Kumar Mahapatra Senior Member nirmalkumar.mahapatra@gmail.com Kolkata
0176/N/93/MSL Nilotpal Chakravarti Senior Member nilotp@yahoo.com Kolkata
1018/N/13/MSL Nasreen Khan Senior Member nasreen.khan10@gmail.com Kolkata
1075/N/14/MSL Nabendu Sen Senior Member nsen08@yahoo.com Kolkata
1009/M/13/MSL Moirangthem Kuber Singh Senior Member moirang1@yahoo.com Kolkata
0480/M/01/MSL Manisha Pal Senior Member manishapal2@gmail.com Kolkata
0911/L/10/MSL Lalit Rankawat Senior Member rankawat68@gmail.com Kolkata
0997/K/13/MSL Kalipada Maity Senior Member kalipada_maity@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
2017/K/14/MSL Kakali Karmakar (Sur) Senior Member kakali_ks@rediffmail.com Kolkata
0745/J/06/MSL Jhareswar Maiti Senior Member jhareswar.maiti@gmail.com Kolkata
0206/J/94/MSL Jayanta Kumar Saha Senior Member jayantaksaha@gmail.com Kolkata
0343/J/98/MSL Jagannibas Paul Chowdhury Senior Member jnpc193@yahoo.com Kolkata
1013/G/13/MSL Gautam Mitra Senior Member gautammitra6@gmail.com Kolkata
1939/D/14/MSL Debjani Chakraborti Senior Member debjani.chakraborti@gmail.com Kolkata
0172/D/93/MSL Debasis Ghosh Senior Member debasis@hotmail.com Kolkata
0908/B/10/MSL Biswajit Sarkar Senior Member bsbiswajitsarkar@gmail.com Kolkata
0152/B/83/MSL Birendra Nath Mandal Senior Member mandal.birendranath@yahoo.in Kolkata
0181/B/93/MSL Bijay Baran Pal Senior Member bbpal18@hotmail.com Kolkata
1846/A/06/MSL Asoke Kumar Bhunia Senior Member akbhunia@math.buruniv.ac.in Kolkata



0481/A/01/MSL Asis Kumar Chattopadhyay Senior Member akcstat@gmail.com Kolkata
0971/A/12/MSL Arindum Mukhopadhyay Senior Member arindum.iims@gmail.com Kolkata
0724/A/06/MSL Arindam Roy Senior Member arcontai.contai@gmail.com Kolkata
1010/A/13/MSL Aniket Avinash Muley Senior Member aniket.muley@gmail.com Kolkata
0960/A/12/MSL Ananya Kanjilal Senior Member ag_k@rediffmail.com Kolkata
0561/T/89/MSL Tripti Chakraborty Senior Member triptichakrabarti@gmail.com Kolkata
0899/S/10/MSL Swarup Paul Senior Member pswarup2008@gmail.com Kolkata
1197/S/15/MSL Sanjib Kumar Datta Senior Member sanjib_kr_datta@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
0966/S/12/MSL Samiran Chattopadhyay Senior Member samirancju@gmail.com Kolkata
0110/D/90/MSL Rabindranath Sen Senior Member rabindra33@rediffmail.com Kolkata
0080/D/88/MSL R. J. Pandey Senior Member rjpandey2001@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
0245/P/95/MSL Parthasarathi Chakraborty Senior Member pschakra@yahoo.com Kolkata
0729/M/06/MSL Manoranjan Maiti Senior Member mmaiti2005@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
0007/D/57/MSL Manjusri Basu Senior Member manjusri_basu@yahoo.com Kolkata
0325/M/97/MSL M. P. Biswal Senior Member mpbiswal@maths.iitkgp.ernet.in Kolkata
0350/K/98/MSL Kalyan Mitra Senior Member kalyan_mitra_2000@yahoo.com Kolkata
0459/I/00/MSL Ismail Mohideen Senior Member simohideen@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
0950/C/12/MSL Chandan Kumar Bhattacharyya Senior Member ckbtechno@gmail.com Kolkata
0332/B/97/MSL Bijan Sarkar Senior Member bijan.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in Kolkata
1829/B/04/MSL Balram Avittathur Senior Member balram@iimcal.ac.in Kolkata
0598/A/03/MSL Arnab Kumar Laha Senior Member a_k_l_2000@yahoo.co.uk Kolkata
0953/A/12/MSL Amit Kundu Senior Member amit.kundu74@gmail.com Kolkata
0792/V/08/MSL Vijaya Bandyopadhyaya Senior Member vijaya_bandyopadhyaya@yahoo.com Kolkata
0748/T/06/MSL Tulika Chakraborty Senior Member jum.tulika@gmail.com Kolkata
1065/S/13/MSL Sumana Bera Senior Member sumanabera@gmail.com Kolkata
0744/R/06/MSL Rinku De Senior Member riya_nm@yahoo.com Kolkata
0618/R/03/MSL Rajshree Keswani Senior Member rajik_1999@yahoo.com Kolkata
1139/P/15/MSL Payel Ghosh Senior Member prof.payelghosh@gmail.com Kolkata
0537/P/02/MSL P. Vaijayanthi Senior Member vaijayanthi_p@yahoo.com Kolkata
1169/A/15/MSL Anushree Dutta Senior Member dutta_anushree@yahoo.com Kolkata
1850/M/06/MSL Meezanur Rahaman Senior Member meeza_maths@rediffmail.com Kolkata
1318/A/96/MSL Abdul Aleem Sadiq Senior Member dr_aleemsadiq@hotmail.com Kolkata
0341/K/98/MSL K. R. P. Sharma Senior Member kiranratan@yahoo.com Kolkata
1211/A/16/MSL Animesh Biswas Senior Member abiswaskln@rediffmail.com Kolkata
1212/R/16/MSL Rakesh Lingappa Senior Member dr.rakesh168@gmail.com Kolkata
1230/A/16/MSL Arabinda Bhar Senior Member arabinda.bhar@gmail.com Kolkata
1254/K/17/MSL Kartick Dey Senior Member kartickdey.appmath@gmail.com Kolkata
1209/J/16/MSL Jagannath Roy Senior Member jaksformath@gmail.com Kolkata
1252/P/17/MSL Pijus Kanti De Senior Member pijusde@gmail.com Kolkata
1228/K/16/MSL Krishnendra Nath Mitra Senior Member kmitra.dgp@gmail.com Kolkata
1220/A/16/MSL Ananda Rabi Dhar Senior Member ananda_t83@hotmail.com Kolkata
1242/M/17/MSL Manoj Kumar Tiwari Senior Member mkt09@hotmail.com Kolkata
1213/M/16/MSL Mijanur Rahaman Seikh Senior Member mrseikh@ymail.com Kolkata
1269/S/17/MSL Shaktipada   Bhuniya Senior Member Shakti13math@gmail.com Kolkata
1263/B/17/MSL Bijoy Kumar   Shaw Senior Member bkshaw.math@gmail.com Kolkata
1308/S/18/MSL Samir  Kumar Senior Member kumarsamir2007@gmail.com Kolkata
1283/A/18/MSL Arunava  Majumder Senior Member am.arunavamajumder@gmail.com Kolkata
1304/A/18/MSL Arnab Kumar   De Senior Member arnab7339@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
1268/S/17/MSL Sharmila   Saren Senior Member ss.sharmilasaren@gmail.com Kolkata
1257/A/17/MSL Anindya    Chatterjee Senior Member anindya_chatterjee@hotmail.com Kolkata



1264/B/17/MSL Bikash Koli    Dey Senior Member bikashkolidey@gmail.com Kolkata
1305/N/18/MSL Nilkanta  Modak Senior Member nmodak9@gmail.com Kolkata
1330/S/19/MSL Sujit   Das Senior Member sujit_cse@yahoo.com Kolkata
1262/D/17/MSL Debashis    Sarkar Senior Member aecdeba.me@gmail.com Kolkata
1266/M/17/MSL Mitali   Sarkar Senior Member mitalisarkar.ms@gmail.com Kolkata
1307/B/18/MSL Biswajit   Sarkar Senior Member bissu143@gmail.com Kolkata
1301/A/18/MSL Anju   Khandelwal Senior Member dranju07khandelwal@gmail.com Kolkata
1250/A/17/MSL Abhijit Pandit Senior Member abhijitpandit1978@gmail.com Kolkata
1309/A/18/MSL Arun   Sarkar Senior Member asarkarmth@gmail.com Kolkata
1259/S/17/MSL Surajit Kumar    Das Senior Member sdasxy@gmail.com Kolkata
1279/P/17/MSL Partha   Saha Senior Member Shree.partha.saha@gmail.com Kolkata
1273/M/17/MSL Mousumi    Kumar Senior Member mousumi886@yahoo.com Kolkata
1256/S/17/MSL Soumyajyoti    Datta Senior Member soumyajyotid2@gmail.com Kolkata
1265/B/17/MSL Baishakhi    Ganguly Senior Member bg.baishakhiganguly@gmail.com Kolkata
1267/R/17/MSL Rekha    Guchhait Senior Member rg.rekhaguchhait@gmail.com Kolkata
1306/S/18/MSL Souvik   Gayen Senior Member souvikgayen99@gmail.com Kolkata
1392/A/21/ML Antara Palai Life antarapalai@gmail.com Kolkata
1384/N/20/ML Nishant Tiwari Life tiwari.nishant.188@gmail.com Kolkata
1388/V/21/ML Vinay Surendra Yadav Life vinaysyadav93@gmail.com Kolkata
1393/S/21/ML Somnath Paul Life somnath.paul60@gmail.com Kolkata
1955/A/11/MSL Anupama Chanda Mitra Senior Member anupama.chanda@gmail.com Kolkata
1395/B/21/ML Bijoy Krishna Debnath Life deb.bijoy91@gmail.com Kolkata
1399/A/21/ML Alak Datta Life alak.datta@visva-bharati.ac.in Kolkata
1404/S/21/ML Sandip Chatterjee Life functionals@gmail.com Kolkata
1403/A/21/ML Abhijit Barman Life abhijitmath93@gmail.com Kolkata
1416/J/21/ML Joy Chakraborty Life chakjoy@gmail.com Kolkata
1427/I/21/ML Iniya L Life iniya254@gmail.com Kolkata
1426/P/21/ML Preethi K Life kpreethimaths@gmail.com Kolkata
1428/B/21/ML Biswaroop Mookherjee Life biswaroop7000@gmail.com Kolkata
1443/A/22/ML Amitava Ray Life amitavaray.siliguri@gmail.com Kolkata
0120/A/22/MI SENTHIL KUMAR D Institutional aascmaths2022@gmail.com Kolkata
1446/N/22/ML Neelangshu  Ghosh Life neelgh@rediffmail.com Kolkata
1432/P/21/ML Partha Sarathi Bhowmik Life psbhowmik@gmail.com Kolkata
1448/J/22/ML Jagannath Biswas Life jgntapmt@gmail.com Kolkata
1453/P/22/ML Palash  Sahoo Life palashsahoo86@gmail.com Kolkata
1454/A/22/ML Arindam Panja Life arindampnj@gmail.com Kolkata
1457/S/22/ML Siddhartha Chakraborty Life siddharthatdkr@gmail.com Kolkata
1460/S/22/ML Shashi Kant Mishra Life bhu.skmishra@gmail.com Kolkata
1464/R/22/ML Rituparna Mondal Life parnaritumondal@gmail.com Kolkata
1465/B/22/ML Bobby Basu Life bobby.basu@hbs.edu.in Kolkata
1484/A/22/ML Anirban Saha Life maths.anirban@gmail.com Kolkata
1478/D/22/ML Debopriya Dey Life debopriya.dey@nit.ac.in Kolkata
1479/A/22/ML Arpita Paul Life arpita.paul22222@gmail.com Kolkata
1480/A/22/ML Aritra Dutta Life aritradutta001@gmail.com Kolkata
1481/V/22/ML Vinay Kumar  Shaw Life vinay30121988@gmail.com Kolkata
1477/D/22/ML Deepjyoti Saha Life sahadeepjyoti01@gmail.com Kolkata
1482/A/22/ML Arup Kumar Das Life arupkdas@hotmail.com Kolkata
1485/S/23/ML Subhankar Sahu Life subhankar.sahu93@gmail.com Kolkata
1491/A/23/ML Amitava Chatterjee Life cha_ami@yahoo.co.in Kolkata
2210/G/23/MO Gautam Banerjee Member gautam@businessbrio.com Kolkata



1505/A/23/ML Arnav Ghosh Life arnavghosh21@gmail.com Kolkata
2217/S/23/MO Soma Banerjee Member soma@businessbrio.com Kolkata
2219/M/23/MO Mairembam Nelson Member nelsonmairembam@gmail.com Kolkata
2221/Y/23/MO Yengkhom Priya  Devi Member priyeng15@gmail.com Kolkata
1537/N/23/ML Narendra Moirangthem Life n.moirangthem2021@gmail.com Kolkata
2225/N/23/MO Nabajyoti  Bhattacharjee Member nbgg2017@gmail.com Kolkata
1542/B/24/ML Biswa Ranjan  Mohanty Life mohanty.biswaranjan15@gmail.com Kolkata
1544/S/24/ML Sudipta Kumar Bhattacharya Life sudiptarya@gmail.com Kolkata
1547/P/24/ML Prem Prakash  Mishra Life premprakash@nitnagaland.ac.in Kolkata
1548/A/24/ML Aniruddha Ganguly Life aniruddha.06@gmail.com Kolkata
1549/S/24/ML SHILPI PAL Member SHILPI88PAL@GMAIL.COM Kolkata
1554/P/24/ML Prasanta Kumar Ghosh Life pkghosh.yspm@gmail.com Kolkata
1552/P/24/ML Prabal Das Life prabaldas1506@gmail.com Kolkata
2228/B/24/MO Biman Kanti Nath Member bimannath2012@gmail.com Kolkata
1557/S/24/ML Swapna  Datta Khan Life captsdk@gmail.com Kolkata
0456/S/00/MSL Sutanu Bhattacharya Senior Member Kolkata
0789/S/08/MSL Sukhendu Shekhar Ghosh Senior Member Kolkata
0171/S/93/MSL Soumen Chatterjee Senior Member Kolkata
0484/S/01/MSL Siraj Ebrahim Lakhani Senior Member Kolkata
0009/S/57/MSL Santomoy Basu Senior Member Kolkata
0246/S/95/MSL Santanu Sankar Das Gupta Senior Member Kolkata
0815/S/09/MSL Samrat Roy Senior Member Kolkata
0532/S/02/MSL Samiran Senapati Senior Member Kolkata
0207/S/94/MSL Samar Kumar Bhaduri Senior Member Kolkata
1879/S/06/MSL Salil Laha Senior Member Kolkata
0600/R/03/MSL Ranoj Mukherjee Senior Member Kolkata
0151/R/78/MSL Radha Madhab Panda Senior Member Kolkata
0015/R/57/MSL Rabindra Chandra Banerjee Senior Member Kolkata
0112/R/89/MSL Rabi Mukhopadhyay Senior Member Kolkata
0008/R/57/MSL R. N. Guha Senior Member Kolkata
0169/P/92/MSL Prabash Chandra Mukhopadhyay Senior Member Kolkata
0316/P/97/MSL Partha Bhattacharya Senior Member Kolkata
0238/M/94/MSL Mani Kishore Das Senior Member Kolkata
0012/M/57/MSL Manabendra N. Pal Senior Member Kolkata
1003/M/13/MSL Mainak Dey Senior Member Kolkata
0173/L/93/MSL Lakshman Hazra Senior Member Kolkata
0017/K/57/MSL Kishor Kumar Singh Senior Member Kolkata
0317/K/97/MSL Kanai Lal Banerjee Senior Member Kolkata
0164/K/92/MSL K. S. Verma Senior Member Kolkata
0006/J/57/MSL Jyotirmoy Guha Senior Member Kolkata
0267/J/95/MSL Joydev Panja Senior Member Kolkata
0282/I/96/MSL Indranil Aich Senior Member Kolkata
0832/G/09/MSL Gopinath Thirunavukarasu Senior Member Kolkata
0333/D/97/MSL Debasish Dutta Senior Member Kolkata
0833/D/09/MSL Debasis Manna Senior Member Kolkata
0315/B/97/MSL Biman Kumar Ghosh Senior Member Kolkata
0005/B/57/MSL B. Ghosh Senior Member Kolkata
0103/M/57/MSL Deepali Sengupta Senior Member Kolkata
0689/R/04/MSL Ramesh Kumar Senior Member Kolkata
0319/R/97/MSL R. P. Biswas Senior Member Kolkata



0266/P/95/MSL Prasanta Pathak Senior Member Kolkata
0289/P/96/MSL Prabhat Ranjan Ghosh Senior Member Kolkata
0999/G/13/MSL Gobinda Chandra Panda Senior Member Kolkata
0817/A/09/MSL Archana Krishnarao Takalkar Senior Member Kolkata
0086/R/88/MSL Ranjan Ghosh Senior Member Kolkata
0460/A/00/MSL Allapitchai Nagoor Gani Senior Member Kolkata
0606/T/03/MSL Tandra Sengupta Senior Member Kolkata
0198/A/93/MSL Anju Kundu Senior Member Kolkata


